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. . . . . . Report Period
Website Visitor Traffic and Usage Statistics From 12-01-2006 06:06
| To 01-01-2007 05:29
WWW.envis-icpe.com 30 days, 23 hours
Summary
Unique Visitors 2136
Homepage Hits 548 Homepage Hits Average per day 17
Total Web Site Hits 27011 Webpage Views Average per day 844
Bandwidth Used 488.18 KB Unique Visitors Average per day 66
Most Popular Day 12-29

ily Usage {unique visitors}

Daily Visitor Activity

date web site unique unique bandwidth

hits visitors returns used
December
- 12-01-2006 907 116 14.76 KB

-12-02-2006 1292 80 14 6.33 KB
-12-03-2006 822 64 37 9.96 KB
-12-04-2006 2146 94 30 31.41 KB
-12-05-2006 1586 88 36 10.61 KB
-12-06-2006 1758 70 37 19.82 KB
-12-07-2006 2101 101 31 26.02 KB
-12-08-2006 979 89 36 3.09 KB
-12-09-2006 1060 117 41 7.38 KB
-12-10-2006 837 132 68 7.58 KB
-12-11-2006 1519 89 64 30.10 KB
-12-12-2006 1436 91 64 9.35 KB
-12-13-2006 824 58 61 6.18 KB
-12-14-2006 1252 72 56 6.15 KB
-12-15-2006 1622 61 52 8.92 KB
-12-16-2006 1579 67 149 11.25 KB
-12-17-2006 1577 52 115 16.03 KB
-12-18-2006 984 49 67 13.37 KB
-12-19-2006 1318 45 61 10.84 KB
- 12-20-2006 1361 68 54 18.04 KB
-12-21-2006 1223 53 59 9.81 KB
-12-22-2006 1709 51 62 30.51 KB
-12-23-2006 1426 41 161 25.75 KB
-12-24-2006 965 38 117 6.24 KB
-12-25-2006 1319 49 59 23.97 KB
-12-26-2006 2275 53 61 23.14 KB
-12-27-2006 1531 63 74 16.00 KB
-12-28-2006 1841 45 103 12.90 KB
-12-29-2006 3235 63 83 47.57 KB
-12-30-2006 1283 41 116 20.44 KB
-12-31-2006 774 32 63 3.43 KB
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January

-01-01-2007 94 4 44 1.25 KB

Last 20 Visitors

computer name
65.55.210.8
74.6.86.16
74.6.85.173
64.34.145.196
65.55.210.14
64.4.8.120
74.6.71.41
74.6.74.176
65.55.210.13
72.5.115.35
203.87.74.219
74.6.86.122
65.55.210.10
74.6.87.25
74.6.86.115
74.6.86.28
74.6.86.38
74.6.86.117
74.6.87.101
74.6.86.211

access time
01-01 05:29.04
01-01 05:18.52
01-01 05:18.52
01-01 05:13.32
01-01 05:11.46
01-01 05:04.25
01-01 05:02.21
01-01 05:02.20
01-01 04:44.53
01-01 04:32.03
01-01 04:26.11
01-01 04:21.50
01-01 04:20.01
01-01 04:19.08
01-01 04:17.22
01-01 04:15.26
01-01 04:14.54
01-01 04:14.43
01-01 04:14.33
01-01 04:13.47

Hostnames
computer name
59.92.35.114
59.92.41.122
59.144.201.33
63.241.61.7
59.93.105.15
61.3.183.165
61.0.34.33
59.92.133.82
210.211.241.112
203.129.230.146
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hits
1073
884
682
480
462
458
402
380
353
333
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File Reguests

Aimaaes plastic_bag. Jpa
sEnuvis-Aug-0d . pdi
Sindex.html
simpgesstb_ba.aif
sbicdearadable_plastics.htm
sEnvig-Jan-Hars2 005, pdf

sehvis_newslettersBEnvis-Apr-Juns 05, pdf

Aimagessbut_ba_ocuver.qif

sEnvisHag-Jul.pdf
vrewsbank . htm

Simages-pic_bio. jra

Airageshd_bisdegradable.aif

File Requests
filename
/images/but_bg_over.gif
/style.css
/images/but_bg_norm.gif
/images/icon_top.gif
/images/spacer.gif
/menu_array.js
/images/bg_lhs.gif
/images/top_logoa.gif
/mmenu.js
/images/bg_top.gif
/images/bg_rhs.gif
/images/top_rhs.gif
/images/bg_tablemid.gif
/images/envislogo2.gif
/images/plastic_bag.jpg
/index.html
/Envis-Aug-04.pdf
/envis_newsletter/Envis-Apr-Jun-05.pdf
/envis_newsletter/Envis_JanMar06.pdf
/images/tb_bg.gif
/newsbank.htm
/Envis-Jan-Mar%2005.pdf

http://www.envis-icpe.com/log/dec06.html

downloads
1394
1243
1169
1061
971
850
840
838
827
816
770
757
745
694
526
404
268
233
224
218
216
190
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/biodegradable_plastics.htm

/Envis-May-Jul.pdf

/resourceconservation.html

File Types
file extension
.GIF
.PDF
HTM
JPG
.HTML
JS
TIXT
.CSS
.ICO
.DOC

File Types

type

[graphics] (Graphics Interchange Format)
[document] (Portable Document Format)
[document] (HyperText Markup Language)
[graphics] (Joint Photographics Experts Group)
[document] (HyperText Markup Language)
[document] (JavaScript source code)
[document] (Text file)

[document] (Cascading Style Sheet)
[graphics] (Icon file)

[document] (Microsoft Office Word)

172
167
158

downloads
28154
3440
2866
2414
2075
1679
1639
1309
413
245

Directories
directory

/images/

/

/pdf/
/envis_newsletter/
/webstati_files/

Directories

hits
14574
9562
1364
581
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227
/questions_files/ 171
/docs/ 144
/envis-jan_feb04/ 98
/envis_march04/ 74
/ecoeco/ 62

Hours

time period hits time period hits
11:00am to 12:00am 3731 9:00am to 10:00am 1681
12:00pm to 1:00pm 3680 10:00pm to 11:00pm 1484
4:00pm to 5:00pm 3561 9:00pm to 10:00pm 1314
5:00pm to 6:00pm 3345 12:00am to 1:00am 1032
2:00pm to 3:00pm 2943 1:00am to 2:00am 1001
3:00pm to 4:00pm 2698 8:00am to 9:00am 939
1:00pm to 2:00pm 2625 4:00am to 5:00am 827
7:00pm to 8:00pm 2479 3:00am to 4:00am 749
10:00am to 11:00am 2187 7:00am to 8:00am 642
11:00pm to 12:00pm 2177 6:00am to 7:00am 573
6:00pm to 7:00pm 1971 2:00am to 3:00am 557
8:00pm to 9:00pm 1891 5:00am to 6:00am 548

Days of the Week

day hits

Friday 8452
Saturday 6640
Tuesday 6615
Thursday 6417
Monday 6062
Wednesday 5474
Sunday 4975

Weekend (26.0%), Weekdays (74.0%)

Months

month hits
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December 2006

January 2007

Srespurcecghseruation.himl

44541

94

Aindex . html

Most Accessed Pages
document

/index.html

/newsbank.htm
/biodegradable_plastics.htm
/resourceconservation.htmi
/wastemanagement.html
/Overview_plastics.htm
/recyclingprojects.html
/about.html

/lifecycle.html
/mythsnrealities.html

Least Accessed Pages
document

/2painting.htm
/recycling_tonewpackaging.htm
/news_bioplastic.htm

/4painting.htm
/mass_communication3.htm

http://www.envis-icpe.com/log/dec06.html

views
404
217
172
158
145
126
125
113
111
101

views

e I S )
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sazzociation.html

srecdclinaptojectshtml

Frathsnrealitieshtml
shewsbank.htm

Alvepview_plastics.htm

Top Entry Pages
document

/style.css

/index.html

/robots.txt
/resourceconservation.htmi
/association.html
/wastemanagement.html
/faqs.html
/polyvinyl_Chloride.htm
/lifecycle.html
/Overview_plastics.htm

siragessbut_1l0a.qif

Aimagessbut_ba_ouweragif

sivdaessbut_08a.9if
wimagessbut_a.qif

TRy JE
wimagessbut_USa.qif
Almagesrsbut_07a.9if
Alragessbut_ba_norm.gif

Aimages but_lGa.gif

Top Exit Pages
document
/images/but_10a.gif
/images/but_bg_over.gif
/favicon.ico
/images/but_09a.gif
/mmenu.js
/style.css
/images/but_06a.gif
/images/but_04a.gif
/images/but_07a.gif
/images/but_08a.gif

http://www.envis-icpe.com/log/dec06.html

entries
85
57
50
41
38
31
30
27
25
25

exits
212
70
38
34
27
14
13
13
12
11
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Arobots.tut Lrindex . html !

AEnuiz-App-04 . pd¥ ! sindex html !

Click Paths Through Site

document

/robots.txt

/index.html
/pdf/PET_bottles_are_safe_to_use.pdf
/favicon.ico
/envis_newsletter/Envis_JanMar06.pdf
/favicon.ico
/envis_newsletter/Envis_JanMar06.pdf

/

/PLASTICS%20&%20ENVORNMENT%20.doc

/

/PLASTICS%20&%20ENVORNMENT%20.doc
/menu_array.js

/mmenu.js
/WEST%20BENGAL%20POLLUTION%20CONTROL%
20BOARD.htm
/WEST%20BENGAL%20POLLUTION%20CONTROL%
20BOARD _files/wbpcb.gif
/WEST%20BENGAL%20POLLUTION%20CONTROL%
20BOARD files/logo_pcb.gif
/WEST%20BENGAL%20POLLUTION%20CONTROL%
20BOARD files/search.gif
/WEST%20BENGAL%20POLLUTION%20CONTROL%
20BOARD files/stylesheet.css
/WEST%20BENGAL%20POLLUTION%20CONTROL%
20BOARD files/pnt.gif
/WEST%20BENGAL%20POLLUTION%20CONTROL%
20BOARD _files/email.gif

/index.html

/News_letter.htm

/Sitemap.htm

/Terms_conditions.htm

/contact.html

/fags.html

/feedback.html

/index.html

/menu_array.js

/mmenu.js

/newsbank.htm

/favicon.ico

/ENVIS-Aug%202003.pdf

/ENVIS%20-%20July %202003.pdf

/favicon.ico

/ENVIS%20-%20July %202003.pdf
/website_of_Plastic_Manufacturers.html

/style.css

/images/top_logoa.gif

/images/spacer.gif

http://www.envis-icpe.com/log/dec06.html

Sfavicon. ice LSennis_pewsletterEnn

AEPCE2OBIOTECH:2 0B IODEGRADAELE 2 0P

AEPCE2OBIOTECH:2 0B IODEGRADAELE 2 0P

Aivaaesstop_logda.gif imagessicon bop.gif '

sebgle .ozl Aimagessbut_ba_wobm.aif LAimagessp:

views

16

2/19/2007
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/images/bg_lhs.gif

/images/bg_rhs.gif

/images/bg_top.gif

/images/but_01a.gif 2
/images/but_02a.gif

/images/but_03a.gif

/images/but_04a.gif

Heb Brouwsers

Web Browsers

client browser type hits
Microsoft Internet Explorer 6.0 30070
Microsoft Internet Explorer Slurp 3064
Netscape 5.0 2612
Microsoft Internet Explorer 7.0 2002
Microsoft Internet Explorer 5.01 1445

Operating Systems

system type hits
Windows NT 5.1 25082
Windows 2000 5817
Windows 98 3089
http://help.yahoo.com/help/us/ysearch/slurp 3064
X11 300
KHTML, like Gecko) Safari/419.3 211
Windows NT 5.2 160
Windows XP 126
ax) 105
KHTML, like Gecko) Safari/312.6 35
America Online Browser 1.6-embedded 32
Macintosh PowerPC 28

http://www.envis-icpe.com/log/dec06.html 2/19/2007
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Windows NT 20
http://sp.ask.com/docs/about/tech_crawling.html 18
http://about.ask.com/en/docs/about/webmasters.shtml 15

45 i gtes i1 dsd 207 230

«ZFp linder scomcarchive-2005-11

hab ita

http s A, ind i 1. g wasterAneae . hkm
http e unds icpen b ire o9 defau 1t . asp
httE s Whosewife.splinder s comearchive 2005-11

el Arine St apailagabon s comegme-Thowl et e tbon=Sent ils9 Id=574

el Arine St amailagabhon s comameTorpose 1VY=2270 fuSbe b a=yes

hafdtarail.gahoo . comegreShoul et b er THsqld=377 15150552 _4

LR

Lpi- wgoodle.co. insseanch ’hl=gn fq=Ffue lHfromte last ics ibtnG=
http s whousewitd.sp linder . com-tassgrochet
http i wg3ooale.co.dins

http i w3003 1. o inssear-ch Thl=en fq=F last ictcarrabagteanufacty

http i ssear-chagahoo. comesear-ch ’p=b igdearadab le+r Last ics f r=qfp-1%-

http i w300dle oo inssear-ch Thl=en fg= ind ian+b iodearadab le bt nG:
http i w300dle oo inssear-ch Thl=en fq= icpe metas

http i wgoodle. oo inssearch 9= last icHotdicse 1 hecyclingdhl=s
httgi- altavizta.comsiraaerandamlink

httgi- google.co.insear-ch tThl=en fq=0iok instibtnE=Sear-chimeta=
httgi- go09 le.comcsearch *q=prob lerstinte-cuc ling $hl=enilr=dr]
httgi- google.co.insear-ch tThl=en fsa=k ioi=sre 1l iresmmrs Dict=re
httgi- icFeRnRiraorasaboutus . asp

httgi- google.co.insear-ch tThl=en fq=bicdearadab le+r Last ics bty
httgi- google.co. insear-ch Thl=en fq=PYCibuild ingtandtcons truct
httgi- 9009 1. comcsearch Pq=rarbq iheastetranaaerent h l=en ilr=§
httgi- google.co.insear-ch tThl=en fq=bicdearadab le+r Last ics bty
httgi- google.co.insear-ch Thl=en fq=bicdearadab le+r Last ics Gt
httgi- google.co.insear-ch thl=en fq=F lexib letpackasinatmarketd
httgi- google.co.insearch tThl=en fie=I50-53559+ 1 Sq=222Environm

http R Aumy 9009 le. oo ingsearch 79=F lant tandtrach inerghased+H ortan
http R w9009 le. oo inesearch Thl=endq=fuz 1 Hfromty last ics fretq=

http R Aumy go009le. cow inssearch Tthl=enfq=Ratherantachao+teamit i+ime

] 23 13 3] a2 ils 133 181 134 207 Zho

Referring Sites

website URL clicks
housewife.splinder.com/archive/2005-11 460
www.icpenviro.org/default.asp 59
www.indiahabitat.org/wastemanege.htm 43
j j 26
15
www.google.co.uk/search? 14

_g=dioxin&hl=en&num=1
WwWw.prw.com/events.aspx 12
h wife.splinder.com/tag/croch 10
search.yahoo.com/search?ei=UTF-8&fr=yfp-t-501&cop=mss&p=reusage+of+plastic... 7
www.google.co.in/search ?hl=en &client=firefox-a&rls=org.mozilla%3Aen-US%3Aoofficia... 6
www.ql lin rialgr .com 5

5

5

www.google.co.uk/search?
as_g=&hl=en&num=100&btnG=Google+Search&as_epg=plastics+w...

www.icpenviro.org/FAQ.asp
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rch.

www.whois.sc/
www.icpenviro.org/Statistics.asp

www.google.co.in/search ?hl=en&newwindow=1&q=use+0of++HDPE+pipes+in+fertiliser+com...

www.google.co.in/search ?hl=en &g=icpe&meta=

search.msn.com/results.aspx?form=MSNOFF&q=convert+waste+plastics +to+railway+trac...

www.icpenviro.org/aboutus.asp
www.videofun.at/
www.decalcity.com/
envis.nic.in/envis_list.asp
. le.co.i rch?hl=

wWwWw | .in rch?hl=en&qg=ICPE +Pol

del.icio.us/saadet/recycling?page=4
rch?hl=

Search Engine Keywords

search phrase found
dioxin 15
icpe 14
alka zadgaonkar 8

pet bottles 8
mss 7
cost of building a tar road 6

kerala plastic manufacturers
association

biodegradable plastics films
plastic waste management

plastindia

http://www.envis-icpe.com/log/dec06.html

bicdearadable pJasi

search phrase

density separation plant pet flakes and pp
eco contribution 6 cents degradable malta
jivan mitr

tourist leaflet for matheran

plastics in agricultural packaging

plastic associations

jewel packaging

tamil nadu plastics manufacturers association
portable toilets

polystyrene disposal glass in india
process for waste plastics

W W WWWW AP, PRABAEPRAEBAERAEPPOOOCG

found

N N N N DM DN M MDMNMND

Page 11 of 13

2/19/2007



Website Visitor Traffic and Usage Statistics 12-01-2006 06:06 to 01-01-2007 05:29 [www.envis-icpe.c...

use of hdpe pipes in fertiliser
companies

zadgaonkar

conservation of resources
plastic tar road

review of rag pickers
saurashtra plastics
wbpcb

fuel from plastics
resource conservation
icpe polyethylene glycol

recycled rubbish from the uk
being sent abroad

biodegradable packaging market
survey

how to recycle waste

plastics manufacturers
association in jk

life cycle analysis milk bottle
bag-in-box in india filetypepdf

tamilnadu plastic manufacturers
association

plastic association
how camphor is made
recycling of plastics industry

woven sacks recycle industry
granules

rubbish being sorted

rajasthan plastic manufacturers
association jaipur

use of pet bottles

st johns high school goregaon
wmumbai

plastic industries in orissa
importance of waste management

solid waste rotomoulded
collection bins

small scale companies recycling
pet bottles in maharashtra

tertiary recycling for producing
fuels from plastics

natural resources conservation
sharma of ipcl%80s rd department

eco friendly building materials
from agricultural waste

relatedwww.wwfenvis.orgdirectory

backelite

http://www.envis-icpe.com/log/dec06.html

W W W W wWwwWwwsE &

N

mukesh kakkar

bis standards for packing water in pouches
allintitle plastics recycling filetypepdf
market plan for biodegradable bags in india
main sources of plastics

role of media in modern society

kerala plastic manufacturers

company in india producing reusable cement
dry waste management

ragpickers

consumption of plastic packaging

astm d5988test report

mumbai plastic manufacturers association
punjab plastics industry

polymers an overview

recycling plastic waste

ethylene oxide permeable plastic

plastic waste compactor

haldia petrochemicals limited website
history of packaging bags industry
yashwant ¢ sawant vidyamandir bhandup
blast furnace pictures

midc marol industries association

biodegradable plastics%80the concept and options

2003
oil from plastics nagpur
ms.almitrapatel%20member%

20supremecourtcommitteeonsolid.wastemanagement

bhavnagar plastics mfrs. association

how plastics are used

is it safe to reuse your water bottle how to test for a

science project

polystyrene with increased toughness

mrs almitra patel swm expert contact details
packagingmaterialsstatistics filetype:pdf
properties of packaging materials

all india flat tape mfrs. association

pet bottles

national chemical laboratorystyrofoam
peroxy polyglycolic acid

pen manufacturer in chennai
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tamilnadu plastics manufacturers

association 2
eco friendly and economic 2
building materials waste

haldia petrochemicals website 2
different types of plastic 2
packaging

how many consumer goods in the 2

home can be reused recycled

Server Status Codes

server response to client browser

200:
404:
304:
206:
207:
406:
403:
500:
416:

OK - Request completed

Object not found

Cached reload

Unknown response

Unknown response

No response acceptable to client found
Request forbidden

Internal server error

Unknown response

metro bandra - newspaper

requests
17592
17518
8010
1334

75

56

35

14

] 0.1k 0.2k B.%k 0.5k 0.BK D7k

Broken Links
missing file (404 error)
/robots.txt
/images/but_01a.gif
/images/but_02a.gif
/images/but_03a.gif
/images/but_04a.gif

http://www.envis-icpe.com/log/dec06.html

requests
1639
1563
1561
1539
1535
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